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Subject

Lead Officer

Date of Meeting

Update on Remote Meetings

Lee Banner, Transformation Programme Manager -
Lee.Banner@lewes-eastbourne.gov.uk and Simon

Russell, Committee and Civic Services Manager -
simon.russell@Ilewes-eastbourne.gov.uk

10 August 2020
(informal briefing)

Discussion on 2020/2021 work programme

Nick Peeters, Democratic Services Officer
nick.peeters@lewes-eastbourne.gov.uk

10 August 2020
(informal briefing).

Corporate Performance report Q4

Millie McDevitt, Programme and Performance Lead -
Millie.McDevitt@lewes-eastbourne.gov.uk

Emailed prior to 15
July Cabinet.

Scrutiny Annual Work Programme

Nick Peeters, Democratic Services Officer —
nick.peeters@lewes-eastbourne.gov.uk

14 September 2020

Corporate Performance report Q1

Millie McDevitt, Programme and Performance Lead -
Millie.McDevitt@lewes-eastbourne.gov.uk

14 September 2020

Provisional revenue and capital outturn 2019/20

Homira Javadi/Ola Owolabi Homira.Javadi@Ilewes-
eastbourne.gov.uk

14 September 2020

Eastbourne Carbon Neutral 2030: A Plan for
Action

Kate Richardson, Strategy and Partnership Lead
kate.richardson@lewes-eastbourne.gov.uk

2 November 2020

Recovery and Reset Programme

Jo Harper, Head of Business Planning and Performance
j0.harper@lewes-eastbourne.gov.uk

2 November 2020

Corporate Performance report Q2 (to include Q2
Finance update)

Millie McDevitt, Programme and Performance Lead -
Millie.McDevitt@lewes-eastbourne.gov.uk

Informal briefing 25
November 2020

Eastbourne Community Safety Partnership
Annual report

Oliver Jones, Strategy and Partnership Lead -
Oliver.Jones@lewes-eastbourne.gov.uk

8 February 2021

Corporate Performance report Q3 2020/2021 (to
include Part — B Financial Performance)

Millie McDevitt, Programme and Performance Lead -
Millie.McDevitt@lewes-eastbourne.gov.uk

8 February 2021
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Adaptations to the Waste Collection Service

Jane Goodall, Strategy & Partnership Lead
jane.goodall@lewes-eastbourne.gov.uk

8 February 2021

General fund budget 2021/22 and capital
programme

Homira Javadi, Chief Finance Officer & Andrew Clarke,
Deputy Chief Finance Officer homira.javadi@lewes-
eastbourne.gov.uk, andrew.clarke @lewes-
eastbourne.gov.uk

8 February 2021

Treasury Management and Prudential Indicators
2021/22, Capital Strategy & Investment Strategy

Homira Javadi/Ola Owolabi Homira.Javadi@lewes-
eastbourne.gov.uk, Ola.Owolabi@lewes-
eastbourne.gov.uk

8 February 2021

Housing revenue account budget 2021/22

Homira Javadi, Chief Finance Officer & Andrew Clarke,
Deputy Chief Finance Officer homira.javadi@lewes-
eastbourne.gov.uk, andrew.clarke@lewes-
eastbourne.gov.uk

8 February 2021

Setting the Scrutiny Committee Work Programme
for 2021-2022

Nick Peeters, Democratic Services Officer —
nick.peeters@lewes-eastbourne.gov.uk

8 February 2021

Standing items on the agendas:
e The Forward Plan of Decisions

e Scrutiny Committee Work Programme



mailto:Ola.Owolabi@lewes-eastbourne.gov.uk
mailto:Ola.Owolabi@lewes-eastbourne.gov.uk
mailto:homira.javadi@lewes-eastbourne.gov.uk
mailto:homira.javadi@lewes-eastbourne.gov.uk
mailto:andrew.clarke@lewes-eastbourne.gov.uk
mailto:andrew.clarke@lewes-eastbourne.gov.uk
mailto:nick.peeters@lewes-eastbourne.gov.uk

